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Algarve Classic Festival
Autédromo Internacional Algarve
VISA FPAK N°290

HGPCA FORMULA 1 Pre-1966 18 - 21 October 2018

Qualifying - OFICIAL Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.
1 1 Miles Griffiths (Philip Walker) 7a 1 2:03.420 2 3 135.72
2 40 Joaquin Folch-Rusinol 7a 2 2:04.834 8 1.414 1.414 13 134.18
3 22 Peter Horsman 12 1 2:04.956 8 1.536 0.122 13 134.05
4 91 Chris Drake 10 1 2:05.542 7 2.122 0.586 11 133.42
5 3 Barry Cannrell 12 2 2:05.702 6 2.282 0.160 13 133.25
6 73 Tom Dark 7b 1 2:06.269 8 2.849 0.567 13 132.66
7 2 Rod Jolley 7b 2 2:06.389 9 2.969 0.120 13 132.53
8 53 Justin Maeers 12 3 2:06.400 11 2.980 0.011 12 132.52
9 12 Rudi Friedrichs 7b 3 2:07.666 13 4.246 1.266 13 131.20
10 66 Sid Hoole 11 1 2:07.842 10 4.422 0.176 11 131.02
11 14 Richard Wilson 7b 4 2:08.034 7 4.614 0.192 13 130.83
12 37 Eddy Perk 10 2 2:11.323 8 7.903 3.289 9 127.55
13 7  Paul Griffin 7b 5 2:11.973 12 8.553 0.650 12 126.92
14 132 Bernardo Hartogs 10 3 2:12.893 3 9473 0.920 8 126.04
15 42  James Willis 9 1 2:13.239 5 9.819 0.346 12 125.72
16 27 Steve Hart (Chris Wilson) 9 2 2:13.493 10 10.073 0.254 12 125.48
17 18 Philippe Bonny 10 4 2:14.210 6 10.790 0.717 7 124.81
18 8 Tony Ditheridge 9 3 2:17.121 10 13.701 2.911 11 122.16
19 21 lan Nuthall 5 1 2:17.560 10 14.140 0.439 11 121.77
20 248 Klaus Lehr 6 1 2:17.562 4 14.142 0.002 10 121.77
21 19 Paul Grant 5 2 2:18.745 11 15.325 1.183 12 120.73
22 47 Brian Jolliffe 9 4 2:19.528 6 16.108 0.783 8 120.05
23 20 Adam Lindemann 10 5 2:21.717 6 18.297 2.189 12 118.20
24 56 Martin Halusa 6 2 2:22.063 8 18.643 0.346 11 117.91
25 32 Guy Plante 10 6 2:25.944 11 22524 3.881 11 114.77
26 11 John Gillett 1 1 2:52.329 6 48.909 26.385 9 97.20
203.420 2 1: Mies Griffiths (Philip Walker) ()
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